
FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 

GR_2025_WCH_Rio de Janeiro (BRA)_RGI & RGG drawing of lots 1 Lausanne, 26 June 2025 

41ST FIG RHYTHMIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS, RIO DE JANEIRO (BRA) 
20 – 24 AUGUST 2025 

 

DRAWING OF LOTS 

  EVENT 17647 
QUALIFICATIONS – INDIVIDUAL  

Wednesday 20 August 2025 

 Group A  Group B  Group C  Group D 

 # NF R1 R2  # NF R1 R2  # NF R1 R2  # NF R1 R2 
A1 1 CHI  Hoop Ball B1 1 ARM Hoop Ball C1 1 SMR  Hoop Ball D1 1 THA  Hoop Ball 

 2 CRC  Ball Hoop  2 CHN 1 Ball Hoop  2 SYR  Ball Hoop  2 EST  Ball Hoop 

 3 MAS  Hoop Ball  3 FIN 1 Hoop Ball  3 TPE  Hoop Ball  3 ESP 1 Hoop Ball 

 4 POL 1 Ball Hoop  4 CHN 2 Ball Hoop  4 AZE  Ball Hoop  4 NED Ball Hoop 

 5 NZL Hoop Ball  5 FIN 2 Hoop Ball  5 NAM  Hoop Ball  5 ESP 2 Hoop Ball 

 6 POL 2 Ball Hoop  6 TUR Ball Hoop  6 LTU  Ball Hoop  6 POR  Ball Hoop 

 7 SGP Hoop Ball  7 HKG Hoop Ball  7 ITA 1 Hoop Ball  7 IND  Hoop Ball 

 8 COL Ball Hoop  8 PHI Ball Hoop  8 VEN Ball Hoop  8 PUR  Ball Hoop 

 9 USA 1 Hoop Ball  9 UZB 1 Hoop Ball  9 ITA 2 Hoop Ball  9 BEL  Hoop Ball 

 10 ESA Ball Hoop  10 SLO Ball Hoop  10 ROU 1 Ball Hoop  10 MDA  Ball Hoop 

 11 USA 2 Hoop Ball  11 UZB 2 Hoop Ball  11 CZE Hoop Ball  11 ARU  Hoop Ball 
A2 12 PER Ball Hoop B2 12 BRA 1 Ball Hoop  12 ROU 2 Ball Hoop D2 12 LAO  Ball Hoop 

 13 CPV Hoop Ball  13 AUT Hoop Ball C2 13 SVK Hoop Ball  13 SUI  Hoop Ball 

 14 CAN 1 Ball Hoop  14 BRA 2 Ball Hoop  14 MEX 1 Ball Hoop  14 GEO  Ball Hoop 

 15 JPN 1 Hoop Ball  15 ANG Hoop Ball  15 LAT Hoop Ball  15 UKR 1 Hoop Ball 

 16 CAN 2 Ball Hoop  16 INA  Ball Hoop  16 MEX 2 Ball Hoop  16 LUX Ball Hoop 

 17 JPN 2 Hoop Ball  17 PAR  Hoop Ball  17 HUN 1 Hoop Ball  17 UKR 2 Hoop Ball 

 18 KAZ 1 Ball Hoop  18 GUA  Ball Hoop  18 RSA Ball Hoop  18 ARG Ball Hoop 

 19 NOR Hoop Ball  19 CUB   Hoop Ball  19 HUN 2 Hoop Ball  19 GER 1 Hoop Ball 

 20 KAZ 2 Ball Hoop  20 BUL 1 Ball Hoop  20 KOR  Ball Hoop  20 EGY 1 Ball Hoop 

 21 CYP 1 Hoop Ball  21 ISR 1 Hoop Ball  21 TUN  Hoop Ball  21 GER 2 Hoop Ball 

 22 FRA 1 Ball Hoop  22 BUL 2 Ball Hoop  22 CIV  Ball Hoop  22 EGY 2 Ball Hoop 

 23 CYP 2 Hoop Ball  23 ISR 2 Hoop Ball  23 CRO  Hoop Ball  23 AUS 1 Hoop Ball 

 24 FRA 2 Ball Hoop  24 BOL Ball Hoop  24 GBR  Ball Hoop  24 MNE Ball Hoop 

 25 SWE Hoop Ball  25 KGZ  Hoop Ball  25 AND Hoop Ball  25 AUS 2 Hoop Ball 

 

  



FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 

GR_2025_WCH_Rio de Janeiro (BRA)_RGI & RGG drawing of lots 2 Lausanne, 26 June 2025 

41ST FIG RHYTHMIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS, RIO DE JANEIRO (BRA) 
20 – 24 AUGUST 2025 

 

DRAWING OF LOTS 

 EVENT 17647 
QUALIFICATIONS - INDIVIDUAL 

 

Thursday 21 August 2025 

 Group B  Group A  Group D  Group C 

 # NF R1 R2  # NF R1 R2  # NF R1 R2  # NF R1 R2 
B2 1 BRA 1 Clubs Ribbon A2 1 PER Clubs Ribbon D2 1 LAO  Clubs Ribbon C2 1 SVK Clubs Ribbon 

 2 AUT Ribbon Clubs  2 CPV Ribbon Clubs  2 SUI  Ribbon Clubs  2 MEX 1 Ribbon Clubs 

 3 BRA 2 Clubs Ribbon  3 CAN 1 Clubs Ribbon  3 GEO  Clubs Ribbon  3 LAT Clubs Ribbon 

 4 ANG Ribbon Clubs  4 JPN 1 Ribbon Clubs  4 UKR 1 Ribbon Clubs  4 MEX 2 Ribbon Clubs 

 5 INA  Clubs Ribbon  5 CAN 2 Clubs Ribbon  5 LUX Clubs Ribbon  5 HUN 1 Clubs Ribbon 

 6 PAR  Ribbon Clubs  6 JPN 2 Ribbon Clubs  6 UKR 2 Ribbon Clubs  6 RSA Ribbon Clubs 

 7 GUA  Clubs Ribbon  7 KAZ 1 Clubs Ribbon  7 ARG Clubs Ribbon  7 HUN 2 Clubs Ribbon 

 8 CUB   Ribbon Clubs  8 NOR Ribbon Clubs  8 GER 1 Ribbon Clubs  8 KOR  Ribbon Clubs 

 9 BUL 1 Clubs Ribbon  9 KAZ 2 Clubs Ribbon  9 EGY 1 Clubs Ribbon  9 TUN  Clubs Ribbon 

 10 ISR 1 Ribbon Clubs  10 CYP 1 Ribbon Clubs  10 GER 2 Ribbon Clubs  10 CIV  Ribbon Clubs 

 11 BUL 2 Clubs Ribbon  11 FRA 1 Clubs Ribbon  11 EGY 2 Clubs Ribbon  11 CRO  Clubs Ribbon 

 12 ISR 2 Ribbon Clubs  12 CYP 2 Ribbon Clubs  12 AUS 1 Ribbon Clubs  12 GBR  Ribbon Clubs 

 13 BOL Clubs Ribbon  13 FRA 2 Clubs Ribbon  13 MNE Clubs Ribbon  13 AND Clubs Ribbon 

 14 KGZ  Ribbon Clubs  14 SWE Ribbon Clubs  14 AUS 2 Ribbon Clubs C1 14 SMR  Ribbon Clubs 
B1 15 ARM Clubs Ribbon A1 15 CHI  Clubs Ribbon D1 15 THA  Clubs Ribbon  15 SYR  Clubs Ribbon 

 16 CHN 1 Ribbon Clubs  16 CRC  Ribbon Clubs  16 EST  Ribbon Clubs  16 TPE  Ribbon Clubs 

 17 FIN 1 Clubs Ribbon  17 MAS  Clubs Ribbon  17 ESP 1 Clubs Ribbon  17 AZE  Clubs Ribbon 

 18 CHN 2 Ribbon Clubs  18 POL 1 Ribbon Clubs  18 NED Ribbon Clubs  18 NAM  Ribbon Clubs 

 19 FIN 2 Clubs Ribbon  19 NZL Clubs Ribbon  19 ESP 2 Clubs Ribbon  19 LTU  Clubs Ribbon 

 20 TUR Ribbon Clubs  20 POL 2 Ribbon Clubs  20 POR  Ribbon Clubs  20 ITA 1 Ribbon Clubs 

 21 HKG Clubs Ribbon  21 SGP Clubs Ribbon  21 IND  Clubs Ribbon  21 VEN Clubs Ribbon 

 22 PHI Ribbon Clubs  22 COL Ribbon Clubs  22 PUR  Ribbon Clubs  22 ITA 2 Ribbon Clubs 

 23 UZB 1 Clubs Ribbon  23 USA 1 Clubs Ribbon  23 BEL  Clubs Ribbon  23 ROU 1 Clubs Ribbon 

 24 SLO Ribbon Clubs  24 ESA Ribbon Clubs  24 MDA  Ribbon Clubs  24 CZE Ribbon Clubs 

 25 UZB 2 Clubs Ribbon  25 USA 2 Clubs Ribbon  25 ARU  Clubs Ribbon  25 ROU 2 Clubs Ribbon 
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41ST FIG RHYTHMIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS, RIO DE JANEIRO (BRA) 
20 – 24 AUGUST 2025 

 

DRAWING OF LOTS 

 EVENT 17647 

ALL-AROUND FINAL - INDIVIDUAL 
Friday 22 August 2025  

 

Group B (ranked 10-19 from qualifications) 

Rank qualif. Rotation 1 Rotation 2 Rotation 3 Rotation 4 

18 Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

11 Ball Clubs Ribbon Hoop 

10 Clubs Ribbon Hoop Ball 

17 Ribbon Hoop Ball Clubs 

13 Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

15 Ball Clubs Ribbon Hoop 

16 Clubs Ribbon Hoop Ball 

12 Ribbon Hoop Ball Clubs 

14 Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

 
 

Group A (ranked 01-09 from qualifications) 

Rank qualif. Rotation 1 Rotation 2 Rotation 3 Rotation 4 

2 Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

9 Ball Clubs Ribbon Hoop 

5 Clubs Ribbon Hoop Ball 

6 Ribbon Hoop Ball Clubs 

8 Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

1 Ball Clubs Ribbon Hoop 

3 Clubs Ribbon Hoop Ball 

7 Ribbon Hoop Ball Clubs 

4 Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 
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41ST FIG RHYTHMIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS, RIO DE JANEIRO (BRA) 
20 – 24 AUGUST 2025 

 

DRAWING OF LOTS 

 
APPARATUS FINALS - INDIVIDUAL 

 EVENT 17647 
Sunday 24 August 2025 

 
Hoop  Ball  Clubs  Ribbon 

Start 
order 

Rank 
Qual. 

 Start 
order 

Rank 
Qual. 

 Start 
order 

Rank 
Qual. 

 Start 
order 

Rank 
Qual. 

1 7  1 7  1 7  1 4 

2 8  2 2  2 2  2 1 

3 4  3 3  3 4  3 3 

4 2  4 4  4 6  4 8 

5 3  5 1  5 5  5 2 

6 6  6 5  6 8  6 6 

7 1  7 6  7 1  7 7 

8 5  8 8  8 3  8 5 
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41ST FIG RHYTHMIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS, RIO DE JANEIRO (BRA) 
20 – 24 AUGUST 2025 

 

  DRAWING OF LOTS 

 
ALL-AROUND COMPETITION (QUALIFICATIONS) – GROUPS 

 EVENT 17647 
Saturday 23 August 2025 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

ROUTINE FINALS - GROUPS 
Sunday 24 August 2025 

 
 

5 Ribbons  3 Balls + 2 Hoops 

Start 
order 

Rank 
Qual. 

 Start 
order 

Rank 
Qual. 

1 1  1 3 

2 8  2 1 

3 7  3 6 

4 2  4 8 

5 3  5 5 

6 5  6 4 

7 6  7 2 

8 4  8 7 

 

Group A  Group B 
# NF R1 R2  # NF R1 R2 
1 COL 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops  1 FRA 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 

2 POL 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons  2 BUL 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons 

3 TUR 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops  3 RSA 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 

4 FIN 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons  4 ARG 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons 

5 KOR 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops  5 UZB 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 

6 ITA 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons  6 CZE 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons 

7 MAS 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops  7 EST 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 

8 BRA 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons  8 AUS 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons 

9 AZE 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops  9 JPN 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 

10 KGZ 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons  10 GER 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons 

11 KAZ 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops  11 ESP 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 

12 NOR 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons  12 TPE 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons 

13 CAN 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops  13 VEN 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 

14 CHI 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons  14 CYP 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons 

15 UKR 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops  15 USA 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 

16 CHN 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons  16 MEX 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons 

17 AND 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops  17 ISR 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 

18 LTU 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons  18 HUN 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons 


